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Family-Owned. American-Made.
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PWO Warming Oven

Glass Backing Panel Drawer

Front Frame Cabinet Weldment

Top Can Updates




PWO-GLASS BACKING PANEL

REF#0 DESCRIPTIONOO O PwO240 0O PwO27O0 0O PWO30
10 0O DRAWER FRONT GLASSO 82273B,R,S[M] 82274B,R,S M 82517B,R,S
20 O GLASS BACKING PANELDO 13161B,RO O 13162B,RO O 13187B,R
30 0O DOUBLE SIDE TAPEO 0O 83224( O 83224 O 83224(M

DACOR Technical Service
1440 Bridge Gate Drive, Diamond Bar CA 91765 800-35-DACOR




PWO DRAWER ASSEMBLY

REF. # DESCRIPTION
DRAWER ASSEMBLY.
DAMPER SLIDE ASSEMBLY
SIDE POST

DRAWER SKIN (STAINLESS)
WARMING OVEN HANDLE
DAMPER KNOB

RUBBER BUMPER

No o~ WNBE

cdacar

PWO24

13001
27635
82352B,R
26678
62656B,R
82266G
83578

PWO27

13002
27636
82352B,R
26679
62657B,R
82266G
83578

PWO30

13189
27636
82352B,R
36014
62658B,R
82266G
83578




PWO-FACE FRAME

REF#0O
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8

I s I s [ o |

DESCRIPTIONOO O O
TIMER ASSEMBLYO O O
THERMOSTATO O O O
FRONT FRAMEO 0O O O
CONTROL PANEL BEZELO O
OVER RIDE SWITCHO O O
GASKET RETAINING TRIMO 0O
DRAWER GASKETO O O
TIMER/TEMP CONTROL KNOBM
O O

DACOR Technical Service

PwO0O240 0O
13169 O
62734mM O
27215B,RO 0O
62786B,G0O 0O
626590 0O
26680 O
82271GO0 O
82267B,G0O 0O

PwO270 0O
13169M O
627340 O
27216B,RO 0O
62786B,G0 0O
626590 0O
266810 O
82280G0 O
82267B,G0 0O

P.O. Box 6530 Diamond Bar, CA 91765 800-793-0093 - Fax: 909-612-1702

PWO30
13169
62734
27142B,R
62786B,G
62659
26681
82280G
82267B,G0



PWO -CABINET WELDMENT ASSEMBLY

REF# DESCRIPTION PWO27 PWQO30
1 CABINET WELDMENT 27204 27204
2 LH SLIDE 82264 82264
3 RH SLIDE 82279 82279
4 POWER SUPPLY CORD 82562 82562
5 STRAIN RELIEF BUSHING 83141 83141

DACOR Technical Service
P.O. Box 6530 Diamond Bar, CA 91765 800-793-0093 - Fax: 909-612-1702




PWO -TOP CAN ASSEMBLY

REF#0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
8
9O
100
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DESCRIPTIONOO g
HEATING ELEMENTO 0O
REFLECTORDO O O
COOLING FAN BLADEO 0O
COOLING FAN MOTORO O
HIGH TEMPERATURE LIMITO
THERMAL FAN SWITCHI
INSULATION COVERO 0O
TOP CAN ASSEMBLYO 0O
CONTROL INSULATIONOO
THERMOSTATCLIPO O

DACOR Technical Service
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PwWO240
823511
26668
822771
82276
82353
82354
26672
272211
82625(0
834360

I I o I s [ o Y

PWO270
823511
26668
822771
822761
82353
82354
26672
27222
8262710
834360

P.O. Box 6530 Diamond Bar, CA 91765 800-793-0093 - Fax: 909-612-1702
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PWO30
82351
26668
82277
82276
82353
82354
26672
27222
82627
83436
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